
BREAKFAST

HOT
DRINKS

EXTRAS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Fresh Fruit Juice or Fruit Juice by Glass, Coffee or Pot Of 
Tea, Toasted Bread & Butter & Jam, Sausage, Omelette, 
Fresh Fruit Salad, Pancake or Waffles And Baked Beans

Coffee or Pot Of Tea, Toasted Bread & 
Butter & Jam, Omelette And Sausage

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST
90.00

130.00

GREEN OR MINT OR GINGER TEA

Lipton, Sugar and Hot Water - Pot for One

Green Tea or Ginger Tea or Mint Tea, Honey or 
Sugar and Hot Water - Pot for One(Lemon Slices)

Lipton, Sugar, Hot Water and Fresh Milk - Pot for 
One

With Butter and Jam

Fresh Whole Milk

BLACK TEA

TEA
50.00

45.00

50.00

ESPRESSO SINGLE

ESPRESSO DOUBLE

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

TOASTED BREAD(4 Pieces)

GLASS OF MILK

60.00

60.00

60.00

75.00

50.00

65.00

60.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

60.00

SPANISH OMELETTE (2 Eggs)

PLAIN OMELETTE (3 Eggs)

SCRAMBLED EGGS (3 Eggs)

SAUSAGES (4 Pieces)

please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

WATER
(H₂O)

SOFT
DRINKS

COOLERS &
JUICE

BEL AQUA SMALL SAN PELLEGRINO SMALL

SAN PELLEGRINO LARGEBEL AQUA LARGE

BEL SODA BEL TONIC

40.00 50.00

50.00

40.0040.00

60.00

45.00

45.00 70.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

55.00

80.00

45.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

60.00

ALVARO

MALT

GINGER ALE

RED BULL

SPRITE

FANTA

COKE ICED COFFEE

FRESH FRUIT GLASS

FRUIT JUICE BY GLASS

FRUIT JUICE BY JUG (1 LTR)

MILK SHAKES

FRESH
MINT LEMONADE

Sparkling WaterStill Water

Still Water

Vanilla or Strawberry or
Chocolate Flavor

Pineapple or Watermelon
+(Ginger) by Glass

Pineapple or Orange
or Cranberry Juice

Pineapple or Orange
or Cranberry Juice

Black or Pineapple Punch

Sparkling Water

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

SAVANNAH DRY

CORONA EXTRA

HUNTERS GOLD

STELLA ARTOIS

BEERS &
CIDERS

50.00

50.00

60.00

50.00

MINI CLUB
GUINNESS

HEINEKEN

SMIRNOFF ICE



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

MOCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

VIRGIN PINA COLADA SUNCITY CHAPMAN

SUNCITY S. MOCKTAIL

SUNCITY PINK LADY

SUNCITY BLUE

CINEDERELLA

VIRGIN MOJITO

PASSION & LOVE

CLOUD '09 NEGRONI

SEX ON THE BEACH COSMOPOLITAN

CHOCOLATE MARTINI LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

ESPRESSO MARTINI ON AND ON

PINA COLADA PURPLE RAIN

75.00 75.00

75.00

80.00

80.00

90.00
90.00

90.00

100.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

95.00

90.00

90.00

80.00

80.00

75.00

Orange Juice, Sprite, Fanta,
Angostura Bitters, Cucumber Slices,
and Grenadine Syrup

Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Mojito 
Syrup, Mint Leaves, Egg White and 
Soda Water

Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Pineapple 
Juice, Egg White and Grenadine

Pineapple, Lemon Juice, Sprite and
Blue Curacao Syrup

Pineapple Juice, Whipping Cream,
Fresh Milk and Coconut Syrup

Ginger Ale, Orange Juice, Pineapple
Juice,Lemon Juice and Strawberry
Syrup.

Fresh Mint Leaves, Mojito Syrup,
Fresh lemon, Lime Juice and Soda
Water.

Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Orange
and Passion Syrup

Coconut Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Tripple Sec., Tequila and Soda Water

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso and a 
Splash of Orange Juice with Lemon 
Slice

Cranberry Juice, Vodka, Orange Juice,
Tripple Sec. and a touch of Grenadine

(Pink Drink) Vodka, Triple Sec.,
Cranberry juice, and Lemon Juice

Baileys, Chocolate Liqueur,
Chocolate Syrup, Fresh Milk and Vodka

Vodka, White Rum, Tequila, Gin,
Triple Sec, Lemon Slices, Lemon
Juice and Coke

Vodka, Kahlúa, Espresso Coffee 
freshly brewed and Simple Syrup

Vodka, Angostura Bitters, Cranberry
Juice, Mint Leaves, Lemon Juice and 
Mojito Syrup

Pineapple Juice, Whipping Cream, 
Fresh Milk, White Rum and Coconut
Syrup

Vodka, Blue Curacao, 
Grenadine and Pineapple juice



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

COCKTAILS

FLIRTINI TEQUILA SUNRISE

SUNCITY MOJITO

MARGARITA

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Kiwi Fruit Puree, White Wine, 
Vodka, Tripple Sec. and Lemon Juice

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine,
Tripple Sec. and Lemon Juice

Tequila, Triple Sec. and Lemon Juice

Fresh Mint Leaves, Mojito Syrup,
Fresh lemon, Lime juice, White Rum
and Soda Water

Strawberry Puree or Strawberry 
Syrup, Rum and Lemon Juice

90.00 90.00

90.0095.00

95.00

55.00

550.00

70.00

1100.00

80.00

1400.00

45.00

450.00

850.00

1250.00

70.00

150.00

100.00

1950.00

2750.00

65.00

GIN &
COGNACVODKA

BEEFEATER SHOTABSOLUT SHOT

BEEFEATER BOTTLEABSOLUT BOTTLE

HENNEY VS SHOT

GREY GOOSE SHOT

BOMBAY SHOT
BELVERDERE SHOT

BOMBAY BOTTLE
BELVERDERE BOTTLE

HENNY VS BOTTLE

GREY GOOSE BOTTLE

HENNY VSOP BOTTLE

REMY VSOP SHOT

REMY VSOP BOTTLE

HENNY VSOP SHOT

RUM

Gold or White Rum

Gold or White Rum

Gold or White Rum

Gold or White Rum

55.00

55.00

560.00

560.00

BACARDI SHOT

BACARDI BOTTLE

COCKSPUR SHOT

COCKSPUR BOTTLE



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

WHISKEY

BLACK LABEL SHOT

RED LABEL SHOT

RED LABEL BOTTLE

BLACK LABEL BOTTLE

CHIVAS '12 SHOT

CHIVAS '12 BOTTLE

JAMESON SHOT

JAMESON BOTTLE

GLENMORANGIE SHOT

JACK DANIELS SHOT

JACK DANIELS BOTTLE

GLENMORANGIE BOTTLE

LIQUOR

55.00

55.00

450.00

650.00

55.00

65.00

550.00

950.00

55.00

60.00

850.00650.00

800.00

60.00

650.00

650.00

1650.00

1850.00

45.00

70.00

850.00

550.00

650.00

BAILEYS SHOT

BAILEYS BOTTLE

CAMPARI BOTTLE

MARTINI ROS. SHOT

MARTINI ROS. BOTTLE

KAHLÙA SHOT

CAMPARI SHOT

400.00

1200.00

55.00

60.00

KAHLÙA BOTTLE

JÄGERMEISTER SHOT

JÄGERMEISTER BOTTLE

60.00

650.00

TEQUILA

OLMECA SHOT

OLMECA BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE Italian Sparkling Champagne

French Champagne

French Champagne

French Champagne

French Champagne

FANTINEL PROSECCO EXTRA DRY

MOËT BRUT IMPÉRIAL

MOËT NECTAR IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ

VEUVE DU VERNAY BRUT ROSÉ

VEUVE DU VERNAY ICE ROSÉ



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

WHITE
WINES

RED
WINES

White Wine By Glass

Red Wine By Glass

Sweet South African Wine (White)

Sweet South African Wine (Red)

South African Wine

South African Wine

South African Wine

South African Wine

South African Wine

French Wine

South African Wine

South African Wine

South African Wine

French Wine

HOUSE WINE

HOUSE WINE

LONG MOUNTAIN SWEET WINE

LONG MOUNTAIN SWEET WINE

LONG MOUNTAIN SAUV. BLANC

LONG MOUNTAIN PINOTAGE

LONG MOUNTAIN MERLOT

LONG MOUNTAIN SHIRAZ

NERDERBURG CABERNET SAUV.

CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE

NERDERBURG CHARDONNAY

GECKO RIDGE CHARDONNAY

GECKO RIDGE PINOTAGE

L' ODALET

70.00

260.00

260.00

260.00

260.00

260.00

70.00

260.00

260.00

260.00

260.00

300.00

260.00

400.00



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

SHISHA

TOBACCO

Hawaii Or Love

MINT FLAVOR

ROTHMANS KING SIZE

LEMON FLAVOR

MARLBORO LIGHT

APPLE FLAVOR

STRAWBERRY FLAVOR

BLUE BERRY FLAVOR

SPECIAL FLAVOR

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

150.00

60.00

70.00



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

STARTERS

Beef Sliced Pepper-Thin Drizzle with Olive Oil, Lemon 
Juice, Chopped Onion and Fresh Tomato Slices

Mashed Chickpeas, Tahini, Lemon Juice, And garlic, A Drizzle 
Of Olive Oil With Pita Bread

Fried Calamari Rings with fresh Vegetable, With 
Chilli Sauce

Fried Chicken Breast in Aromatic Sweet-Spicy 
And Slightly Tangy Chilli Sauce

Diced Boiled Potato Mixed With Mayonnaise, Green Pepper, 
Onions And Tomatoes With A Final Touch of Lettuce

Sliced Calamari Sauteed with Fresh Vegetable, 
Coriander Leafs and Chilly Sauce

Chicken Or Beef Or Vegetable Spring Rolls

Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion, Olives, and a Block 
Of Feta Cheese, Dressed With Olive Oil And 
Vinaigrette

GREEK SALAD

VEGETABLE SOUP

SPRING ROLLS OR SAMOSAS (4 Pieces)

SUNCITY SPECIAL CHICKEN WINGS

HUMUS DIP

GHANAIAN SALAD

COATED FRIED CALAMARI RINGS

SUNCITY SPECIAL CALAMARI

SHRIMPS AND AVOCADO SALAD

CHILLI CHICKEN

MINI PORK CHOPS

POTATO SALAD

BEEF CARPACCIO

95.00

100.00

120.00

130.00

110.00

120.00

110.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

EXTRA SIDE
DISHES

LOCAL
CORNER

BURGERS &
SANDWICH

Jollof or Fried or Plain Rice

Boiled Eggs Sliced in Two and Stuffed With
Chilli Sauce and Vegetables

Boiled Black-Eyed Peas Beans, Palm nut Oil, 
Gari and Fried Plantain

Toasted bread, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayonnaise
With A Side French

Spicy Fried Plantain Bits

Sauteed Or Mashed Potato

Steamed Veggies (Cabbage, Carrot, Zucchini, Onion, 
Tomato, Green Beans & Green Pepper)

MIXED VEGETABLES

YAM CHIPS

POTATOES

FRENCH FRIES

FRIED PLANTAIN

KELEWELE

BOILED EGG (3 Pieces)

RED RED

CHEESE BURGER

SUNCITY HAMBURGER

SANDWICH (CHICKEN OR EGG OR TUNA)

RICE

all main disihes come with free dish expect for starters , appetizers and pastas

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

80.00

50.00

160.00

140.00

140.00

150.00



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

all main disihes come with free dish expect for starters , appetizers and pastas

SEAFOOD Served With Spicy Salsa Sauce

Served Spicy Grill With Steamed Vegetables

Grilled Grouper Fillet Served with Salsa Sauce

Pan Cubs of Grouper Fillet Mixed in Creamy 
Vegetable Sauce

A combination of Lobster, Calamari, Prawns and 
Grouper Fillet

Prawns in Whipping Cream, Coconut oil, 
Chopped Parsley & Coconut milk.

Steamed Prawns in Spicy Paprika Sauce

King Prawns Served in Parsley and Garlic Butter Sauce

Prawns Served in Snail Sauce Rolled with Sole Fish Fillet

Lobster Served in parsley and garlic butter Sauce

Lobster Meat in Creamy Sauce, Stuffed back 
into The Lobster Shell, Topped With Cheese

SUNCITY SPECIAL RED SNAPPER

GRILLED TILAPIA

GRILLED THIOF FILLET

GROUPER MILLE-FEUILE

SEAFOOD PLATTER

PRAWNS IN COCONUT

PAPRIKA SEASONED PRAWNS

GRILLED KING PRAWNS

ROLLED PRAWNS

GRILLED LOBSTER

LOBSTER THEMIDOR

300.00

280.00

280.00

450.00

400.00

420.00

450.00

420.00

450.00

800.00

450.00



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

all main disihes come with free dish expect for starters , appetizers and pastas

MEAT Beef Fillet Served in Creamy Crushed Black Pepper Sauce

Beef Fillet Served in a Creamy Mushroom Sauce

Beef Fillet in Whipping Cream, White Wine &
Vegetables Sauce

Pork Chops Spicy, With Seasoning And Sauce

Grilled Lamb Served With Mashed Potatoes

Shredded Beef fillet Marinated With Special Spices in 
Green Paper, Onions And Carrots

Beef Fillet Served in Marinara Sauce

Pork Chop Grilled With Spicy Sauce

A combination of Beef Kebab, Chicken Kebab, Lamb, 
and Pork

BEEF FILLET (BLACK PEPPER)

BEEF FILLET (MUSHROOM)

BEEF BLANQUETTE

SPICY AMERICAN PORKCHOPS

LAMB CHOPS

SHREDDED BEEF

GRILLED PEPPER STEAK

GRILLED PORK CHOPS

MIXED GRILLED PLATTER

260.00

280.00

260.00

310.00

260.00

310.00

250.00

600.00

380.00



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

all main disihes come with free dish expect for starters , appetizers and pastas

CHICKEN

Chicken Fillet Served in a Lemon Sauce

Chicken Fillet Served in a Black Pepper Sauce

Chicken Fillet Served in a Mushroom Sauce

Chicken Breast Fillet, Chopped into pieces in Tomato
Sauce served With Plain Rice

Chicken Breast Fillet, Chopped in Spicy Masala Sauce
Served With Plain Rice

Chicken Breast Fillet, Chopped in Spicy Masala Sauce
Served With Plain Rice

GRILLED CHICKEN THIGH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST(LEMON)

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST(BLACK PEPPER)

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST(MUSHROOM)

CHICKEN MADRAS

CHICKEN MASALA

CHICKEN CURRY

200.00

210.00

210.00

250.00

230.00

250.00

260.00



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

all main disihes come with free dish expect for starters , appetizers and pastas

PASTA

CONTINEN
-TAL

Stir Fried Noodles Mixed with Egg, Chicken and Fresh 
Vegetable

Chicken Or Beef Shawarma With Fries

With Fried Or Jollof Rice

With Fried Or Jollof Rice

With Fried Or Jollof Rice

With Fried Or Jollof Rice

With Boiled Yam or Plain Rice

TAGLIATELLE CREAMY BLACK PEPPER

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

SUNCITY SPECIAL SPAGHETTI

SEAFOOD FRIED NOODLES

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA

SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE

PRAWNS ALFREDO PASTA

RISOTTO

BEEF RICE

CHICKEN RICE

CHICKEN & BEEF RICE

ASSORTED SEAFOOD RICE

PALAVA SAUCE

SHAWARMA PLATTER

190.00

200.00

220.00

250.00

250.00

280.00

250.00

150.00

160.00

200.00

200.00

230.00

280.00

200.00



please note; all items include taxations and 6% service charge will be added to the final bill.
please inform your server of any allergies or special meal 

or drink preperations request.

DESSERT
Carrots, Milk, Sugar, laced with Cardamom 
and Roasted Nuts (Cashew)

With Honey Or Chocolate

With Fruits Or Chocolate Or Ice Cream

GAJAR KA HALWA

PANCAKE

WAFFLES

FRUIT SALAD

MULTIPLE FLAVORED ICE-CREAM

70.00

75.00

80.00

75.00

80.00


